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Trunking LFS made of steel 60x200mm galvanized

Technical properties

Connectivity

Trunking coupling

Dimensions
Trunking height
Length

Trunking width

Distance bottom-punch along trunking-

direction

Distance bottom-punch crosswise trunking-

direction

Capacity

Maximum number of cables (d 11 mm, 50%

fill)

Cover, door

Lid shape

Materials

Colour

Material

Material group

Type of surface treatment

Transparent

Cable

Internal/useful cross section

Equipment

Number of fix dividers

Number of plugable separators
Compartment quantity

Cable retainers per meter

Standards

European directive RoHs

Subject to technical modifications

Couplers as separate reference

60 mm
2000 mm

200 mm

250 mm

150 mm

41

loose

zinc coated
Steel
steel
Galvanised

No

9770 mm?

voluntary compliance



