Product data sheet LFS602000VERZ





LFS602000VERZ



Technical properties

Connectivity

Connectivity	
Trunking coupling	Couplers as separate reference
Dimensions	
Trunking height	60 mm
Length	2000 mm
Trunking width	200 mm
Distance bottom-punch along trunking- direction	250 mm
Distance bottom-punch crosswise trunking- direction	150 mm
Capacity	
Maximum number of cables (Ø 11 mm, 50% fill)	41
Cover, door	
Lid shape	loose
Materials	
Material group	steel
Transparent	No
Cable	
Internal/useful cross section	9770 mm²
Equipment	
Number of fix dividers	0
Number of plugable separators	3
Compartment quantity	1/4
Cable retainers per meter	2
Standards	
Approvals	EN50085-2-1

European directive RoHs

voluntary compliance